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Lawrence County Board of Education 
  

Lawrence County Schools:   ALL IN  for building relationships to personalize learning that 
inspires, challenges, and equips each student to dream, to persist, and to succeed! 

 

Inspire to Dream - Challenge to Persist - Equip to Succeed 
 

CALENDAR YEAR 2024   

REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 6 p.m. @LCHS Louisa, KY 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 6 p.m. @LCHS Louisa, KY 

Monday, March 18, 2024 6 p.m. @ BES Blaine, KY 

Monday, April 15, 2024 6 p.m. @LCHS Louisa, KY 

Monday, May 20, 2024 6 p.m. @LCHS Louisa, KY 

Monday, June 17, 2024 6 p.m. @LCHS Louisa, KY 

Monday, July 15, 2024 6 p.m. @LCHS Louisa, KY 

Monday, August 19, 2024 6 p.m. @LCHS Louisa, KY 

Monday, September 16, 2024 6 p.m. @ LCHS Louisa, KY 

Monday, October 21, 2024 6 p.m. @ FES Fallsburg, KY 

Monday, November 18, 2024 6 p.m. @LCHS Louisa, KY 

Monday, December 16, 2024 6 p.m. @LCHS Louisa, KY 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 6 p.m. @LCHS Louisa, KY 

 

LCHS:  Lawrence County High School, Louisa, KY 
BES: Blaine Elementary School, Blaine, KY 
FES:  Fallsburg Elementary School, Fallsburg, KY 


